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Session 6

SUN 18 FEB 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 74  (46-48KGkg) A K KEERTHYVASAN TN

SHOURYA KR PATWR DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA HAR

KAR

UTK

AP

ASM

MAYA KUSHWAHA

R ILONGOVAN

PRIYANKA SINGH

A TONYWATHI

REKHA BORA

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 75  (48-51kg) ABHI DHANKHAR DEL

TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE 51

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN DKARPA GAVALI HAR

UTK

ASM

AP

TEL

RAHUL PHOUGAT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

REKHA BORA

AMARNATH

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 76  (51-54kg) ASHOK DEVAND GOA

MD ZEESHAN KHAN UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR TN

DEL

HAR

AP

KAR

E KAMLA KANAN

HAWA SINGH

SURENDER KUMAR

A TONYWATHI

R ILONGOVAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 77  (54-57kg) DEEPAK SHIROHI DEL

P H TAGAN KUMAR AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN G PRAVEEN HAR

UTK

ASM

SSCB

KAR

SANDHIYA RANA

PRIYANKA SINGH

REKHA BORA

RANA MAHORIA

R ILONGOVAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 78  (57-60kg) MOHIT HAR

STEEVAN SANTAN KAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK TN

UTK

AP

TEL

PUN

E KAMLA KANAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

A TONYWATHI

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

NAMJOT KAUR

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 79  (60-63 5kg) REESHAB RAVISH KAR

MD ASHFAQ TEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOUGAT DEL

TN

UTK

ASM

RSPB

KARONA

G PRAVEEN

PRIYANKA SINGH

REKHA BORA

MAREIYA

28:27

25:29

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

7 80  (63 5-67kg) M KABIRAJ SINGH MAN

SHOHIL TIWARI KAR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD JAGMOHAN DEL

TN

PUN

TEL

UTK

MAYANK

DKARPA GAVALI

NAMJOT KAUR

D DHARMA RAJ

SANJAY ADHIKARI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 81  (67-71kg) KRISH HAR

DHARMVEER RAJ

RED RSC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL E RANJITH TN

KAR

DEL

UTK

AP

E KAMLA KANAN

R ILONGOVAN

MAYANK

SANJAY ADHIKARI

A TONYWATHI

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 82  (71-75kg) PRINCE HAR

SYED HASEEB AHMED TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL N.SWAPNA PRIYA PUN

ASM

UTK

DEL

AP

NAMJOT KAUR

REKHA BORA

PRIYANKA SINGH

KARONA

A TONYWATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 83  (75-80kg) VIVAN MANJUHATH KAR

M VISHAL TN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL E RANJITH TN

UTK

ASM

TEL

HAR

G PERIYAR

PRIYANKA SINGH

REKHA BORA

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

RAHUL PHOUGAT

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 84  (80-86kg) ASHISH PRATAP UP

PRANAV VILASDEORE MAH BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN DKARPA GAVALI CHD

TEL

DEL

KAR

UTK

JAGMOHAN

D DHARMA RAJ

KARONA

R ILONGOVAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

20:18

20:18

20:16

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

12 85  (86-92kg) KS SHOURYA KAR

SANKHADEEP BEN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TEL D DHARMA RAJ HAR

DEL

TEL

PUN

AP

MAYA KUSHWAHA

MAYANK

N.SWAPNA PRIYA

NAMJOT KAUR

A TONYWATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 86  (92-92+kg) NEELKANT LAXMAN MAH

SHAAN DHEERAJ MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR R ILONGOVAN HAR

TN

UTK

ASM

DEL

SURENDER KUMAR

E KAMLA KANAN

PRIYANKA SINGH

REKHA BORA

KARONA

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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