

Session Results

Session 6

SUN 18 FEB 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	74	(46-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	A K KEERTHYVASAN SHOURYA KR PATWR RANA MAHORIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR UTK AP	BLUE MAYA KUSHWAHA R ILONGOVAN PRIYANKA SINGH A TONYWATHI REKHA BORA	WP	4:1	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
2	75	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	ABHI DHANKHAR TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE DKARPA GAVALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL 51 HAR UTK ASM AP	RED RAHUL PHOUGAT SANJAY ADHIKARI REKHA BORA AMARNATH	WP	5:0	29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
3	76	(51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	ASHOK DEVAND MD ZEESHAN KHAN NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GOA UP TN DEL HAR AP	N.SWAPNA PRIYA BLUE E KAMLA KANAN HAWA SINGH SURENDER KUMAF A TONYWATHI R ILONGOVAN	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
4	77	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	DEEPAK SHIROHI P H TAGAN KUMAR G PRAVEEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM SSCB	RED SANDHIYA RANA PRIYANKA SINGH REKHA BORA RANA MAHORIA R ILONGOVAN	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	78	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MOHIT STEEVAN SANTAN MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK AP TEL	RED E KAMLA KANAN SANJAY ADHIKARI A TONYWATHI N.SWAPNA PRIYA NAMJOT KAUR	WP	4:3	30:27 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
6	79	(60-63 5kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	REESHAB RAVISH MD ASHFAQ RAHUL PHOUGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK ASM	RED KARONA G PRAVEEN PRIYANKA SINGH REKHA BORA MAREIYA	WP	4:1	28:27 25:29 29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26
7	80	(63 5-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHD	M KABIRAJ SINGH SHOHIL TIWARI JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN PUN TEL	RED MAYANK DKARPA GAVALI NAMJOT KAUR D DHARMA RAJ SANJAY ADHIKARI	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
8	81	(67-71kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TEL	KRISH DHARMVEER E RANJITH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR DEL UTK	RED E KAMLA KANAN R ILONGOVAN MAYANK SANJAY ADHIKARI A TONYWATHI	RSC		



Session Results

Session 6

SUN 18 FEB 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	82	(71-75kg)		RED BLUE	PRINCE SYED HASEEB AHMED		HAR TEL	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	TEL	N.SWAPNA PRIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK DEL	NAMJOT KAUR REKHA BORA PRIYANKA SINGH KARONA A TONYWATHI		- - - -
10	83	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	VIVAN MANJUHATH M VISHAL		KAR TN	BLUE	RSC	R2
			Referee:	TEL	E RANJITH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM TEL	G PERIYAR PRIYANKA SINGH REKHA BORA N.SWAPNA PRIYA RAHUL PHOUGAT		8:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
11	84	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH PRATAP PRANAV VILASDEORE		UP MAH	BLUE	RSC	R3
			Referee:	TN	DKARPA GAVALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL DEL KAR	JAGMOHAN D DHARMA RAJ KARONA R ILONGOVAN SANJAY ADHIKARI		20:18 20:18 20:16 20:17 20:18
12	85	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	KS SHOURYA SANKHADEEP		KAR BEN	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	TEL	D DHARMA RAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL TEL PUN	MAYA KUSHWAHA MAYANK N.SWAPNA PRIYA NAMJOT KAUR A TONYWATHI		- - - -
13	86	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	NEELKANT LAXMAN SHAAN DHEERAJ		MAH MAH	RED	RSC	R2
			Referee:	KAR	R ILONGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK ASM	SURENDER KUMAI E KAMLA KANAN PRIYANKA SINGH REKHA BORA KARONA	3	9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9

LEGEND	
LEGEND Rn	Rou

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 2.0

RSC